
Mrs. Bacho 
English 10 

All Quiet on the Western Front Reading Schedule  

Due :Thursday 3/3/2016 
Read AQWF Chapter 1 
Respond to corresponding reading guide questions 

Due: Monday 3/7/2016 
Read AQWF Chapters 2 & 3 
Reading Guide #1 Due 
Quiz – AQWF Chapters 1-3 and Vocabulary 

Due: Wednesday 3/9/2016  
Read AQWF Chapter 4 
Respond to corresponding reading questions 

Due: Tuesday 3/15/2016 
Read AQWF Chapters 5 & 6 
Reading Guide #2 due 
Quiz – AQWF Chapters 4-6 and vocabulary 

Due: Thursday 3/17/2016 
Read AQWF pages 137-156 
Respond to corresponding reading questions 

Due: Tuesday 3/29/2016 
Finish reading AQWF Chapter 7 
Respond to corresponding reading questions 
Read AQWF Chapter 8 
Respond to corresponding reading questions 

Due: Thursday 3/31/2016 
Read AQWF Chapter 9, pages 199-212 
Respond to corresponding reading questions 

Due: Monday 4/4/2016 
Finish reading AQWF Chapter 9 
Reading Guide #3 due 
Quiz – AQWF Chapters 7-9 and vocabulary 

Due: Wednesday 4/6/2016 
Read AQWF Chapter 10 
Respond to corresponding reading questions 

Due: Friday 4/8/2016 
Read AQWF Chapter 11 
Respond to corresponding reading questions 

Due: Tuesday 4/12/2016 
Read AQWF Chapter 12 
Reading Guide # 4 Due 
Quiz- AQWF Chapters 10-12 


